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Apt Elev
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DILLON, MONTANA (DLN)DILLON

45°15'N-112°33'W

SALT LAKE CENTER

135.225

DILLON, MONTANA

(DLN)DILLON

AL-121 (FAA)

MIRL Rwys 17-35 and 4-22 L

VOR/DME  DLN

122.8(CTAF) L

VOR/DME-B

VOR/DME-B

BUCAD on V21 northbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at 

DLN  16

NUWLI

(IAF)
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10000

R-23
5

R
-1

8
5 DLN  8.5

CAXOK

185° (10)

7400 NoPT 

5245

5245

(1
6
)

3
3
2
°

1
0
1
0
0
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CIRCLING

005°

185°

6 NM

5800-1
555 (600-1)

5980-2   6300-3

9400

360°

hdg R-235

DLN 

R-185

DLN 8.5

DLN  

CAXOK DLN 

9400

7400

10000

DLN   6

WAKUX

within 10 NM

Remain

185°

VOR/DME

DLN

M
SA

DLN25NM1
6
0
°

05
0°

3
2
0
°

   

10700

12400
11800

5860-1
615 (700-1) 735 (800-2) 1055 (1100-3)

T

A

360° and on DLN VOR/DME R-235 to DLN VOR/DME and hold.

CAXOK/8.5 DME then climbing right turn to 9400 on heading

MISSED APPROACH: Climb on DLN VOR/DME R-185 to

crA 61 NLD

TPoN 00001

reduction below 1 SM not authorized.

Night Landing: Rwy 4, 22, 35 NA.  Helicopter visibility

When local altimeter setting not received, procedure NA.
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